
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Tuesday, 21 September 2021

M M1/2/3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUGATTI REIGN Last start Masters winner RIS, 11/09/2021, R1, M 1M 1M 3M M1/2J. Davis 486896 14/0261

 2 UNCLE BENNY Weighted points score RIS, 04/09/2021, R6, M 4M 6Y 3M M1/1J. Grief 490895 5/0203

 3 TONNES OF ZIP Weighted points score DAP, 16/09/2021, R11, P 2P 4M 3M M3/1A. Bell 491440 11/0234

 4 GLORIA GRACE Weighted points score RIC, 12/09/2021, R12, M 4M 8P 8P M3/2P. Bailey 491796 6/0121

 5 BUCKS VENTURE Weighted points score RIC, 08/09/2021, R12, M 5M 6M 8P M3/1S. Davidson 490406 12/0105

 6 SUPREME STAR Weighted points score RIC, 08/09/2021, R12, M 6M 5M 5M M3/2S. Davidson 488263 8/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANDELLA MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 11/06/2021, R3, P 3P 6Y 6P 4/1/1V. Farrugia 501064 16/15163

 2 IDEAL DREAM Weighted points score GBN, 10/09/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 3P 4/1/1R. Welsh 499624 11/9225

 3 FUNKY GIRL Last start winner RIC, 14/09/2021, R5, P 1P 6Y 1P 5/1M. Stegnjaic 535647 9/3242

 4 WHAT ABOUT YOU 1 Last start winner DAP, 16/09/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 8P 5/2V. Spiteri 532526 3/2144

 5 FENCE LADY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1A. Bell 528801 13/7225

 6 LENNY CORTEZ 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1A. Bell 526406 9/5165

 7 ONLY SOMETIMES Last start placegetter RIC, 27/07/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/1117

 8 JUNE TWENTY SIX 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 6Y 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 6/5113

 9 SET TO BE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 17/09/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 8P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/272

 10 COME AROUND Dropping in grade RIC, 15/09/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1T. Jansen 522526 16/14210

 11 GOOD ODDS TIGER 1 Dropping in grade DAP, 16/09/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1A. Bell 531157 12/7174

 12 ZIPPING HONEY Dropping in grade BAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1J. Mcgrath 523122 6/4123

 13 WISHING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1M. Clarke 534227 4/3210

 14 ZAMBORA JET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/09/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4P. Moran 540600 1/0171

 15 DUCATI BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2S. Davidson 499621 5/2168

 16 MONEY RUN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/09/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 4/3153

 17 OLD MAN TRAPPER Weighted points score SLE, 27/06/2021, R6 4P 2P 4P 5/4C. Brewer 538019 4/0150

 18 WARREN WAHOO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bell 527959 8/6144

 19 GIARRE Weighted points score RIC, 05/09/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522485 9/8132

 20 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/5117

 21 NATTY'S GONE Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2021, R7, P (FTF)Y 8P 7P 5/1L. Fletcher 499564 7/5114

 22 ANNADALE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 5/3V. Farrugia 529633 2/1105

 23 BLAZING XENI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/09/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/0105

 24 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/2102

 25 VICTORY WINS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/096

 26 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 4/381

 27 FOGHORN LEGHORN Weighted points score RIC, 12/09/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4G. Poulton 528668 1/079

 28 GLORIOUS GAIN 1 Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R10, Y 4Y 4P 8Y 5/2G. Case 500299 4/270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P 5 330 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PLATINUM LEGACY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/2S. Easey 537585 3/2207

 2 TENNESSEE MAE Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 3P 5/3W. Carr 528732 2/1201

 3 CHICAGO MERC Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 2P 5/3J. Davis 523978 2/1186

 4 ZAMBORA JET 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/4P. Moran 540600 1/0171

 5 MANILA FRED Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 7P 5/3J. Gatt 530382 2/1168

 6 LITTLE JOE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/2W. Carr 497455 3/2153

 7 NELLIE CREEK Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 3P 5/3M. Mcgrath 534231 3/1153

 8 CORLESS CRAZY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5Y 5/3T. Corless 532707 3/1145

 9 WHAT ABOUT YOU 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 8P 5/2V. Spiteri 532526 3/2144

 10 PLATINUM ADMIT Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P (FEL)P 5/4S. Easey 532766 1/0141

 11 ZIPPING SIERRA Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/3A. Bell 534245 2/1141

 12 ELWOOD Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5P 2P 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/0131

 13 LEKTRA LOGIC Grade order Grade 5 4Y 2Y 8P 5/3J. Grief 528743 2/1130

 14 JIMMY SIOUX Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/3J. Hall 497034 3/1129

 15 WOMBAT MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 2P 5/4M. Greer 500622 1/0123

 16 ETHAN KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 2P 5/4A. Bell 541770 1/0119

 17 ONLY SOMETIMES Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/1117

 18 MUM'S PARKING Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 7P 5/4J. Davis 522911 1/0111

 19 BOTOX BECKY Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/2B. Moore 529240 3/2111

 20 ANNADALE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/3V. Farrugia 529633 2/1105

 21 BLAZING XENI 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 5P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/0105

 22 SNOOZY SIOUX Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/3J. Hall 526054 2/1104

 23 SOGGY SIOUX Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 8P 5/3J. Hall 526053 2/1102

 24 WINLOCK LAD Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3P 5/3A. Bell 534190 2/199

 25 VICTORY WINS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/096

 26 TRUE TERROR Grade order Grade 5 6Y 5P 6P 5/4C. Betts 538146 1/089

 27 SPECIAL EFFECTS Grade order Grade 5 4P 7Y 8C 5/4C. Proctor 528624 3/081

 28 MISTER MAC 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/2J. Grief 533922 3/281

 29 FORTUNE ROSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/3J. Mason 536177 2/181

 30 FOGHORN LEGHORN Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/4G. Poulton 528668 1/079

 31 SLIPPERY SIOUX Grade order Grade 5 6P 5Y 6P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P 5 330 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 KID JAMES 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 7Y 5/3S. Hopkins 527533 3/167

 33 MAIN ATTRACTION Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5P 7P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/065

4 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 17 September 2021 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUNKY GIRL Last start winner RIC, 14/09/2021, R5, P 1P 6Y 1P 5/1M. Stegnjaic 535647 9/3242

 2 WHAT ABOUT YOU 1 Last start winner DAP, 16/09/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 8P 5/2V. Spiteri 532526 3/2144

 3 FENCE LADY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1A. Bell 528801 13/7225

 4 LENNY CORTEZ 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1A. Bell 526406 9/5165

 5 ONLY SOMETIMES Last start placegetter RIC, 27/07/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/1117

 6 JUNE TWENTY SIX 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 6Y 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 6/5113

 7 SET TO BE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 17/09/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 8P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/272

 8 COME AROUND Dropping in grade RIC, 15/09/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1T. Jansen 522526 16/14210

 9 GOOD ODDS TIGER 1 Dropping in grade DAP, 16/09/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1A. Bell 531157 12/7174

 10 ZIPPING HONEY Dropping in grade BAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1J. Mcgrath 523122 6/4123

 11 WISHING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1M. Clarke 534227 4/3210

 12 ZAMBORA JET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/09/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4P. Moran 540600 1/0171

 13 DUCATI BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2S. Davidson 499621 5/2168

 14 MONEY RUN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/09/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 4/3153

 15 OLD MAN TRAPPER Weighted points score SLE, 27/06/2021, R6 4P 2P 4P 5/4C. Brewer 538019 4/0150

 16 WARREN WAHOO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bell 527959 8/6144

 17 GIARRE Weighted points score RIC, 05/09/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522485 9/8132

 18 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/5117

 19 NATTY'S GONE Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2021, R7, P (FTF)Y 8P 7P 5/1L. Fletcher 499564 7/5114

 20 BLAZING XENI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/09/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/0105

 21 ANNADALE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 5/3V. Farrugia 529633 2/1105

 22 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/2102

 23 VICTORY WINS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/096

 24 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 4/381

 25 FOGHORN LEGHORN Weighted points score RIC, 12/09/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4G. Poulton 528668 1/079

 26 GLORIOUS GAIN 1 Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R10, Y 4Y 4P 8Y 5/2G. Case 500299 4/270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALL ME ROOSTER 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 6P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/074

 2 LILA'S ANGEL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 16/05/2021, R2, Y

GAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P

(BDN)Y 3Y 3P M/1J. Glover 539554 0/0120

 3 MOMENTARY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAW, 17/01/2021, R1, PR1 5P 7P 3P M/1W. Carr 530091 0/0104

 4 DARTH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 11/09/2021, R4, Y 4P 2Y 5Y M/1A. Marshall 536877 0/092

 5 SNAPPY SIOUX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/08/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 4P M/1J. Hall 526057 0/088

 6 ALMOST BLUE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 11/08/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 2P M/1M. Greer 500618 0/086

 7 MIDNIGHT DILEMMA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/09/2021, R2, P 6P 3P 4P M/1R. Thomas 528742 0/072

 8 ZIPPING CAHILL Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 15/09/2021, R1, P 4P M/1W. Carr 529779 0/058

 9 SWEET MAGNOLIA Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 22/08/2021, R2, P 7P M/1A. Messina 536610 0/033

 10 PETA STOP Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 15/09/2021, R1, P 8P M/1R. Polidano 541890 0/025

 11 DISCO SOUND 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 14/09/2021, R1, P 8P M/1W. Knibbs 537737 0/025

 12 KING OF STING Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R3, Y 5Y 6P 5Y M/1L. Galea 537825 0/094

 13 SO DRAMATIC 1 Weighted points score RIS, 21/08/2021, R5, Y 7Y 5P 8P M/1C. Galwey 542474 0/072

 14 RICK'S WILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/09/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P M/1A. Marshall 534540 0/048

 15 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 8P M/1R. Polidano 534535 0/032
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELFAST EXPRESS Last start winner GOS, 14/09/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 8P 4/1/2J. Davis 529662 8/4120

 2 DIAMANTINA ROSE Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R7, P 6P 5C 1C 4/1/2C. Proctor 519629 12/0291

 3 WHAT ABOUT YOU 2 Last start winner DAP, 16/09/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 8P 5/2V. Spiteri 532526 3/2144

 4 ZAMBORA OPAL Last start winner RIC, 12/09/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4P. Moran 540450 1/0122

 5 FENCE LADY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1A. Bell 528801 13/7225

 6 WACKY SPORT Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1W. Carr 508869 5/4168

 7 LENNY CORTEZ 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1A. Bell 526406 9/5165

 8 BRONZE KEY Last start placegetter RIC, 15/09/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1M. Greer 522746 7/3117

 9 JUNE TWENTY SIX 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 6Y 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 6/5113

 10 GOOD ODDS TIGER 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 16/09/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1A. Bell 531157 12/7174

 11 MODERN TALKING Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R4, P 4P 8C 1C 5/4P. Lagogiane 537937 6/0229

 12 WISHING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1M. Clarke 534227 4/3210

 13 FLEETFOOT PUNK Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R9, Y 6Y 1P 1Y 5/2P. Moran 535644 4/2167

 14 MONEY RUN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/09/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 4/3153

 15 URANA DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1R. Brewer 523772 5/4153

 16 WARREN WAHOO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bell 527959 8/6144

 17 SWISHY CHLOE Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1C. Proctor 533474 5/3126

 18 ALWAYS GOING 2 Weighted points score DAP, 16/09/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3V. Spiteri 532534 2/1123

 19 PURPLE VIXEN Weighted points score RIS, 04/09/2021, R4, Y 6Y 8P 6P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 7/4119

 20 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 6P 5/2A. Proctor 533465 4/2117

 21 BLIND PURSUIT Weighted points score RIC, 08/09/2021, R10, P 6P 2Y 3P 5/4J. Grief 531302 1/0111

 22 BLAZING XENI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/09/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/0105

 23 ANNADALE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 5/3V. Farrugia 529633 2/1105

 24 VICTORY WINS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/096

 25 MISS BATMOBILE Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1J. Davis 532356 5/496

 26 MISTER MAC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2J. Grief 533922 3/281

 27 FORTUNE ROSE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3J. Mason 536177 2/181

 28 GLORIOUS GAIN 2 Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R10, Y 4Y 4P 8Y 5/2G. Case 500299 4/270

 29 KID JAMES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 7Y 5/3S. Hopkins 527533 3/167
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHAT ABOUT YOU 2 Last start winner DAP, 16/09/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 8P 5/2V. Spiteri 532526 3/2144

 2 ZAMBORA OPAL Last start winner RIC, 12/09/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4P. Moran 540450 1/0122

 3 FENCE LADY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1A. Bell 528801 13/7225

 4 WACKY SPORT Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1W. Carr 508869 5/4168

 5 LENNY CORTEZ 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1A. Bell 526406 9/5165

 6 BRONZE KEY Last start placegetter RIC, 15/09/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1M. Greer 522746 7/3117

 7 JUNE TWENTY SIX 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 6Y 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 6/5113

 8 GOOD ODDS TIGER 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 16/09/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1A. Bell 531157 12/7174

 9 MODERN TALKING Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R4, P 4P 8C 1C 5/4P. Lagogiane 537937 6/0229

 10 WISHING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1M. Clarke 534227 4/3210

 11 FLEETFOOT PUNK Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R9, Y 6Y 1P 1Y 5/2P. Moran 535644 4/2167

 12 URANA DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1R. Brewer 523772 5/4153

 13 MONEY RUN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/09/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 4/3153

 14 WARREN WAHOO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bell 527959 8/6144

 15 SWISHY CHLOE Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1C. Proctor 533474 5/3126

 16 ALWAYS GOING 2 Weighted points score DAP, 16/09/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3V. Spiteri 532534 2/1123

 17 PURPLE VIXEN Weighted points score RIS, 04/09/2021, R4, Y 6Y 8P 6P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 7/4119

 18 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 6P 5/2A. Proctor 533465 4/2117

 19 BLIND PURSUIT Weighted points score RIC, 08/09/2021, R10, P 6P 2Y 3P 5/4J. Grief 531302 1/0111

 20 ANNADALE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 5/3V. Farrugia 529633 2/1105

 21 BLAZING XENI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/09/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/0105

 22 MISS BATMOBILE Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1J. Davis 532356 5/496

 23 VICTORY WINS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/096

 24 MISTER MAC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2J. Grief 533922 3/281

 25 FORTUNE ROSE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3J. Mason 536177 2/181

 26 GLORIOUS GAIN 2 Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R10, Y 4Y 4P 8Y 5/2G. Case 500299 4/270

 27 KID JAMES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 7Y 5/3S. Hopkins 527533 3/167
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALL ME ROOSTER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 6P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/074

 2 DARTH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 11/09/2021, R4, Y 4P 2Y 5Y M/1A. Marshall 536877 0/092

 3 MIDNIGHT DILEMMA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/09/2021, R2, P 6P 3P 4P M/1R. Thomas 528742 0/072

 4 DISCO SOUND 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 14/09/2021, R1, P 8P M/1W. Knibbs 537737 0/025

 5 SO DRAMATIC 2 Weighted points score RIS, 21/08/2021, R5, Y 7Y 5P 8P M/1C. Galwey 542474 0/072

 6 RICK'S WILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/09/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P M/1A. Marshall 534540 0/048

 7 PIETRA Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R3, P 5P 6P M/1A. Messina 536613 0/048

 8 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 8P M/1R. Polidano 534535 0/032
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 1 330 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 DOONSIDE ANDY Last start winner RIC, 14/09/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 3P 1/2L. Galea 532614 9/8351
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P 3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNIPES Last start winner RIC, 15/09/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 4P 3/1/2R. Brewer 529646 8/7186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY ON FIRE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 17/09/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 1/0108

 2 ALWAYS GOING 1 Weighted points score DAP, 16/09/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4V. Spiteri 532534 2/0123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA RAIN Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4V. Ellul 529689 8/0188
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